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Angeles Equity Partners Acquires Majority Stake in Freymiller

06.23.22

Simpson Thacher represented Angeles Equity Partners (“AEP”) in its investment in OBS Holdings, LLC (d/b/a Freymiller). The transaction

closed on June 17, 2022. The financial terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

Freymiller is an over-the-road, for-hire truckload carrier that specializes in the efficient and safe transportation of temperature-controlled
products throughout the continental United States. AEP will partner with KJM Capital, LLC and CEO David Freymiller in the next phase of the

company’s growth.

The Simpson Thacher team included Greg Klein, Jonathan Conigliari, Koh Tanimoto and Sunny Perkins (M&A); Christopher Brown, Mark
Haddox, Tina Zheng and Janhvi Barthwal (Credit); Tristan Brown, Harry Hudesman, Alisa Tschorke, Andrew O’Brien and Charles Pfeifer
(ECEB); Sophie Staples, Jenna Al-Malawi and Preston Irace (Tax); Lori Lesser, Melanie Jolson and Mark Natividad (IP); Dennis Loiacono
(Real Estate); Peter Guryan, Kelly Karapetyan and James Goldfeier (Antitrust); and Laura Twomey, Elana Siegel and Michael Arsiotis

(Personal Planning). Summer associate Keon Dadbeh provided valuable assistance.

Team and
Contacts

Gregory Klein

Partner
gregory.klein@stblaw.com
+1-310-407-7595

Koh Tanimoto
Associate
koh.tanimoto@stblaw.com
+1-310-407-7562

Christopher Brown
Partner
cbrown@stblaw.com

Jonathan Conigliari
Counsel
jonathan.conigliari@stblaw.com
+1-310-407-7547

Ching-Hsuan Perkins
Associate
sunny.perkins@stblaw.com
+1-310-407-7585

Mark Haddox

Associate
mark.haddox@stblaw.com

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webstage.stblaw.com/
https://webstage.stblaw.com/home
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0AAngeles%20Equity%20Partners%20Acquires%20Majority%20Stake%20in%20Freymiller%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=9eef060f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/gregory-b--klein
mailto:gregory.klein@stblaw.com
tel:+1-310-407-7595
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-conigliari
mailto:jonathan.conigliari@stblaw.com
tel:+1-310-407-7547
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/koh-tanimoto
mailto:koh.tanimoto@stblaw.com
tel:+1-310-407-7562
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ching-hsuan-perkins
mailto:sunny.perkins@stblaw.com
tel:+1-310-407-7585
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/christopher-brown
mailto:cbrown@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5513
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/mark-a-haddox
mailto:mark.haddox@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5869

+1-202-636-5513

Tina Zheng
Associate
tina.zheng@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5849

Tristan Brown
Partner
tbrown@stblaw.com
+1-650-251-5140

Alisa Tschorke

Counsel
alisa.tschorke@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3052

Charles Pfeifer
Associate
charles.pfeifer@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7797

Jenna Al-Malawi
Associate
jenna.al-malawi@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2453

Lori Lesser
Partner
llesser@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3393

Peter Guryan

Partner

peter.guryan @stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2750

James Goldfeier

Counsel

james.goldfeier @stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2246

Elana Siegel
Associate

elana.siegel @stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3054

+1-202-636-5869

Janhvi Barthwal
Associate

janhvi.barthwal @stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5566

Harry Hudesman

Partner
harry.hudesman@stblaw.com
+1-650-251-5264

Andrew O'Brien

Counsel
andrew.obrien@stblaw.com
+1 (212) 455-2174

Sophie Staples

Partner
sophie.staples@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3108

Preston Irace

Associate
preston.irace@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3755

Dennis Loiacono
Counsel
dennis.loiacono@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2022

Kelly Karapetyan

Counsel
kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7268

Laura Twomey
Partner
Itwomey@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3120

Michael Arsiotis
Associate
michael.arsiotis@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2707

www.simpsonthacher.com


tel:+1-202-636-5513
tel:+1-202-636-5869
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/tina-zheng
mailto:tina.zheng@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5849
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/janhvi-barthwal
mailto:janhvi.barthwal@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5566
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/tristan-brown
mailto:tbrown@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5140
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/harry-n--hudesman
mailto:harry.hudesman@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5264
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/alisa--tschorke
mailto:alisa.tschorke@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3052
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew-j-o-brien
mailto:andrew.obrien@stblaw.com
tel:+1%20(212)%20455-2174
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/charles-m-pfeifer
mailto:charles.pfeifer@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7797
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/sophie-a-staples
mailto:sophie.staples@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3108
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jenna-al-malawi
mailto:jenna.al-malawi@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2453
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/preston-irace
mailto:preston.irace@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3755
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/lori-e-lesser
mailto:llesser@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3393
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/dennis--j--loiacono
mailto:dennis.loiacono@stblaw.com
tel:%20+1-212-455-2022
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/peter--guryan
mailto:peter.guryan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2750
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/kelly--karapetyan
mailto:kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7268
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/james-a--goldfeier
mailto:james.goldfeier@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2246
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/laura-m-twomey
mailto:ltwomey@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3120
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/elana-b-siegel
mailto:elana.siegel@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3054
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/michael-c-arsiotis
mailto:michael.arsiotis@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2707

www.simpsonthacher.com


mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Angeles%20Equity%20Partners%20Acquires%20Majority%20Stake%20in%20Freymiller%20%0D%0A%20https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2022/06/23/angeles-equity-partners-acquires-majority-stake-in-freymiller?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

